BC 1223.7: | HR
FIRE-RESISTANCE RATED
WALL WITHIN 1©' OF STAIR

BC 12232:
I HR FIRE BARRIER

109

L6

BC 12293 ASSEMBLY 2

ADDITIONAL EXIT DOOR
CAPACITY = 185+185= 272 IS

GREATER THAN ) THEATER
OCCUPANCTY = 494/2= 247

STEP LIGHT AT EVERY
STEP. SEE DETAILS ON
A-205

MOVEABLE PARTITION
BETWEEN FPLATFORM AND
BACKSTAGE AREA

BC 12236, BC 122916.1 AND
BC 1223.16.4 HANDRAIL
SYSTEM IN CENTER OF 48"
AISLE WITH DISCONTINUOUS
HANDRAILS AND LOWER
RAIL.

BC 120293 ASSEMBLY 2
ADDITIONAL EXIT DOOR
CAPACITY = 185+185= 372 IS
GREATER THAN ), THEATER
OCCUPANCTY = 494/2= 2471
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BC 528.2.3(1) ACCESSORY
USES LIMITED TO MAX. OF
2% OF TOTAL AREA OF
FLOOR AREA
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BC 127.3.1 ¢ 713.4|
I HR. FIRE RATED
SHAFT ENCLOSURE

BC 10292 ASSEMBLY MAIN EXIT
DOOR CAPACITY = 185+185= 270D

15 GREATER THAN $ THEATER
OCCUPANCTY = 494/2= 247

CONTINUATION OF STEPS IN
SLOPED SEATING FROM I1ST
FLOOR PLAN (TTYPICAL).

BC 10233
SAFETY RAIL BELOW STAIR AT
REDUCED HEAD HEIGHT.

18" HIGH CEILING DRAFT STOP ¢
SPRINKLERS &'-2"' OC.
12" AWAYT FROM DRAFT STOP

BC 10292 ASSEMBLY MAIN EXIT
DOOR CAPACITY = 185+85= 370D

IS GREATER THAN ) THEATER
OCCUPANCY = 494/2= 247

@ FIRST FLOOR PLAN

SCALE: l/g"=1'-2'

BC 12027.11(2)

)5 D MIN.= 32'-3%
ACTUAL= e0'-8"

o

BC 5©8.2.3(1) ACCESSORY USES
LIMITED TO MAX. OF 1©% OF
TOTAL AREA OF FLOOR AREA

BC 1221.11(32)
DIAGONAL = 96'-9"
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Key Plan (not to scale)

LEGEND

) CALCULATED LOAD @ DOOR
\#_ CALCULATED MAX. CAPACITY @ DOOR

# CALCULATED LOAD @ STAIR
l # CALCULATED MAX. CAPACITY @ STAIR

# CALCULATED LOAD @ ROOM
# MAX. FLOOR AREA ALLOWANCE PER OCCUPANT

m= mm mm PRIMARY PATH OF TRAVEL
== == mm = SECONDARY PATH OF TRAVEL
= | mmm |-HR FIRE-RATED BARRIER
e m— |-HR FIRE WALL

® EXIT SIGN

EM  EMERGENCY LIGHTING

NL  NIGHT LIGHT

@ SIGNAGE TYPE (SEE SCHEDULE)

FIRE EXTINGUISHER

6/01/2021 ISSUED FOR BID

5/07/2021 RE-ISSUED FOR BUILDING PERMIT REVIEW

2/01/2021 ISSUED FOR BUILDING PERMIT REVIEW

10/14/2020 ISSUED FOR PLANNING BOARD REVIEW

9/23/2020 RESUBMITTED FOR ZONING REVIEW

8/28/2020 ISSUED FOR PRELIMINARY DOB REVIEW
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1/10/2020 ISSUED FOR DD ESTIMATE
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